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Kindly Note:- FY BCA Timings
* Timings will be 10.00 am to 12.00 pm on 15, 18 & 20 April2024:
# Timings will be 10.00 am to 11.00 am on 23,25,27 & 29 April 2024.
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Convenor, Examination Committee
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Member, Examination Committee

TIME TABLE
r ll & [V Semester End Examination Anril2024

Timings Timings
Starts from 10.00 am 1.00 pm to 3.00 nm

Date Day FY BcA(Resular) SY BCA (Resular & Repeat)
rs-04-2024 Monday * Maior - Computer Organisation

t6-04-2024 Tuesday Software Engineering

t8-04-2024 Thursday * Minor - Elementary Statistics

t9-04-2024 Friday Technical Writine Skills

20-04-2024 Saturday

* MDc-Marketing
Management/ Economics of

Financial
Investments/ Advertising & PR

22-04-2024 Monday Social Media Marketing & Analytics

23-04-2024 Tuesday
# SEC-Data Analytics using
Spreadshee tsl2D Animation t

24-04-2024 Wednesda5 Data Communications
25-04-2024 Thursday # VAC-I E-Waste Manasement

26-04-2024 Friday Entrepreneurship Development

27-04-2024 Saturday
#VAC-? Exercise Science and

Nutrition for Fitness

29-04-2024 Monday
# AEC-Digital Content Creation in

Enelish


